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Underslung Sink Bowls

Kinetic offer a range of underslung epoxy sink bowls that are designed to be easily
fitted to all types of worktop. The range is available in a  choice of sizes, shapes and
colours.
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Grey White Black

Sizes
Code Length Width Depth

 mm mm mm

SES2 160 160 150

SVS3 250 200 150

SDS5 300 200 185

SA5 356 254 152

SQ6 300 300 200

SS7 350 300 150

SS6 350 300 200

SKL7 380 350 200

SN9 400 300 200

SM8 (W) 450 368 130

SM8 450 356 200

SM8 (X) 450 356 280

SR12 550 365 250

SGL10 400 400 300

SGR11 500 400 300

SEL16 600 450 295

SPL14 610 406 203

SVL15 635 381 254

Colour Range  
Sink - Epoxy Resin

Colours on this page may not be a true representation.
For accurate colour samples, please contact us.

https://kineticlaboratories.co.uk/contact-us
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